




6/8/2022 - BOE value change. MO
12/2/2021 - New Book. MO

Block 5Lot # 1

Describe:

Plat # Tract Doc # Rec. District 318 - Valdez

Parcel
#

Zone

7100-005-001-0

RR

Us
e

R - Residential

Service
Area

V
al

235City
Number
Mobile Home
#

Land
Size

Improvement
Size

1,600 SF

Legal Description

Tax Year 2023

SFRProperty
Type

2001Year Built Actual

1,200 SFBasement
Size

780 SFGarage
Size

Effective Age 15

Property Information

5105 WHISPERING SPRUCE DR

CURRENT OWNER Property Identification

Partial ExemptTaxable
Interest

Date recorded

$14,000 $321,000Partial
Exempt

$382,0002023 $396,000 -$75,000
$14,000 $228,200Partial

Exempt
$264,2002022 $278,200 -$50,000

$14,000 $191,900Partial
Exempt

$227,9002021 $241,900 -$50,000

PROPERTY HISTORY
Taxable ValueLand ImprovementTaxable InterestYear Assessed Value Exempt Value

NOTES

1.169 AC

KYLE BAUMAN
LESLIE BAUMAN
PO BOX 3403 VALDEZ AK 99686-3403



All None

NeutralViewPublic road

LevelTopo WoodedVegetatio
n

TypicalSoil

Site Improvements Total

1.169Site Area A
C

Frontage

Typical Water Sewer Telephone Electric

Ft

1 X $12,000.00 $14,028
X =

Total $14,0001

X

AC

AC

AC

 Comments

AC

Description Area ValueUnit Value

=

=

Fee Value:

X =AC

Adj.

Comments

Access

Utilities

Market Neighborhood

SITE IMPROVEMENTS

 LAND DETAIL

LQC

$11,000Other Improvements

The Total Fee Value

Income Value =

Total Residential
Total Commercial

$382,000Total Improvements

Total Property Value

Comments

FEE VALUE SUMMARY

$371,000

SUMMARY FEE SIMPLE VALUATION

Land & Site imp

VALUATION CHECK

$321,000/1,600 SF Indicates $200.63 Value/SF GBA

NOI Ratio = NOI /  =

Valued By Date ValuedMartins Onskulis 10/5/2022Date InspectedInspected By

$14,000

$396,000

 EXEMPTION DETAIL

Comments

$0

$14,000

-$75,000

$307,000

-$75,000

$321,000

Land Improvements Total
Fee Value

Taxable Value

Exempt Amount

Type Primary Percen
t

$14,000 $382,000 $396,000

PFD QualifierApprovedStatus Date AppliedDate Decided

Mandatory Optional



Tax Year 20235105 WHISPERING SPRUCE DR

RESIDENTIAL

Garage

Basement

3

Actual

Q4 -
Average+

8

Finished

$13,472

Typical Wood Metal Cement Fiber Log Vinyl Other
Typical Comp Metal Wood shingles Other

Typical Concrete Perim Slab Piling Other
Typical Oil Electric Wood Other
Typical BB Space Heater Radiant Forced Air Heat Pump Other
Typical Sheetrock Plywood Panel WD Other
Typical Slab Plywood Carpet Vinyl Wood - Laminate Other

Condition

Total Rooms

3Bedrooms

2Bathrooms

15

Year Built

Effective age

2001

55Total Life

Other Rooms

Effective
age Status

Basement
Finished

2 Story

Garage Detached
Carport
Loft

SFRProperty
Type

2 StoryDesign

Exterior

Roof

Plumbing

Foundation

Q4 -
Average+

Energy
Efficiency

Fixtures -
#7

Heat Fuel

Heat Type

$202.42

Interior

Floor

$139.601,600 $323,872 70% $226,710SFFinished
1,200 $88.51 $106,210 70% $74,3471.45$61.04SFFinished

Hous
e

780 $60.99 $47,570 83% $39,4831.45$42.06SFFinished
300 $28.19 $8,456 83% $7,0191.45$19.44SFFinished
360 $33.51 $12,063 83% $10,0131.45$23.11SFFinished

Typical

Additional Adjustment

Comments

Extra Lump Sums Total

Porches,
Etc.

Deck 100SF  Covered Porch 192SF Total

Ye
s

Built-in Ye
s

Basement Garage Ye
s

Attached Ye
s

Detached 780 Ye
s

Carport 300

TotalMain House

1.45

Comments

1200Size 1200Finished Size Describe

SFSFSFSFSF

$371,000

$13,472Lump Sum Total

Descriptio
n

Main House

FactorBase Value Unit Value % Good Net ValueArea RCNStatusDescription

Qualit
y



OTHER IMPROVEMENTS

Tax Year 20235105 WHISPERING SPRUCE DR

Features Quality Unit ValueDescription RCN % Good Net ValueAd Adj.Size Units

$10,962

Age LifeFactor

Well & Septic Finished Typical 1 $17,400 $17,400 63%Eac
h

?Base
Value

?
Comments
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	untitled9: Discussed the appeal with the appellant in person.
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